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Prueba 18

Masc., 50m Mariposa

08/06/2024 - 16:24

10 afos

Lista de salida

AN
Serie 1 de 2
1 CALVO MIGUEL, Victor 14
2 LABAJO PRIETO, Dario 14
3 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, Javier 14
4 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Dario 14
5 ALVAREZ BRAVO, Martin 14
6 PEREIRA SUAREZ, Beltran 14
7 RECHE RODRIGUEZ, Antonio 14
Serie 2 de 2
1 IBANEZ OTERINO, Oliver 14
2 SUAREZ ALONSO, Lucas 14
3 ARIAS HERAS, Daniel 14
4 CANTERO PORRAS, Alvaro 14
5 GAGO PASTOR, Luis 14
6 CAMPOVERDE TORRES, Robert Josue 14
7 JIMENEZ ASENSIO, Adrian 14
8

MORCILLO CUESTA, Daniel

C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Palencia
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Leon

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.N. Casa De Asturias
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Leon

C.N. Palencia

M.Acreditada

NT
1:25.11
1:06.13
1:01.00
1:01.75
1:11.72

56.09
53.22
50.84
46.16
47.02
50.65
55.84
59.28

Long

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

M.Convertida

NT
1:25.40
1:06.42
1:01.29
1:02.04
1:12.01

56.38
53.22
50.84
46.16
47.31
50.94
55.84
59.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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